Class 1 Timetable 2019-2020

8.55-
9.05

9.05- 9.30

9.30-10.30

10.20-
10.50

10.50-
11.05

11.10-12.00

12.00-
1.00

1.00 -
1.25

2.00-3.15

Monday

(Mrs Hart)

Register
and
Early
Morning
Work

Phonics

English

Break

Assembly

Maths

Lunch

Reading

Science

Tuesday

(Mrs Hart)

Register
and
Early
Morning
Work

Phonics

English

Break

Assembly

Maths

Lunch

1.00-
2.00

P.E.

2.00-
2.25

2.25-
3.15

Reading Topic

Wednesday

(Mrs Hart)

Register
and
Early
Morning
Work

Phonics

English

Break

Assembly

Maths

Lunch

Reading

ICT & topic

Thursday

(Miss Curtis)

Register
and
Early
Morning
Work

Phonics

9.30-10.10 | 10.10-
10.30
Spelling

& Reading
Handwriting

Break

Assembly

Maths

Lunch

PE. & Art (Y2 PE/Y1 Art/DT
and then Y1 PE/Y2 Art/DT)

Friday

(AM- Mrs
Hart/PM- Mrs
Cranston)

Register
and
Early
Morning
Work

Celebration
assembly

Forest School

Lunch

Reading

RE/PSHE & Music




