Class 1 Timetable 2019-2020												
	8.55- 9.05	9.05- 9.30	9.30-10.30		10.20- 10.50	10.50- 11.05	11.10 – 12.00	12.00- 1.00	1.00 – 1.25	2.00 – 3.1	5	
Monday	Register and				Break			Lunch				
(Mrs Hart)	Early Morning Work	Phonics	English			Assembly	Maths		Reading	Scie	ence	
Tuesday	Register and		English		Break		Maths	Lunch	1.00- 2.00	2.00- 2.25	2.25- 3.15	
(Mrs Hart)	Early Morning Work	Phonics				Assembly			P.E.	Reading	Topic	
Wednesday	Register and				Break			Lunch				
(Mrs Hart)	Early Morning Work	Phonics	English			Assembly	Maths		Reading	ng ICT & topic		
Thursday	Register and		9.30-10.10	10.10- 10.30	Break			Lunch				
(Miss Curtis)	Early Morning Work	Phonics	Spelling & Handwriting	Reading		Assembly	Maths			E. & Art (Y2 PE/Y1 Art/DT and then Y1 PE/Y2 Art/DT)		
Friday	Register and	Celebration						Lunch				
(AM- Mrs Hart/PM- Mrs Cranston)	Early Morning Work	assembly	Forest School						Reading	RE/PSHE & Music		